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EF Labrador GIM1

4MO3_EMP Aragonès A207
4MO3_VIP Cardosa VIP1
4MO3_DIG Serra INF1
4MO3_FR Garrido A208
4MO3_TEC Espasa TEC3
4MO3_CC Climent A004-CIEN
4MO3_EMP SOC2 A209
4MO3 Labrador GIM1

MAT Seró A207

CAT Medina A207

4MO2_FOL Aragonès A207
4MO2_DIG Serra INF1
4MO2_FIL Nogués2 A208
4MO2_FQ2 Llopis A209
4MO2_TE Melero MUS2
4MO2_VIP Ivern2 VIP1
4MO2_FQ2 RuizF A210

4MO1_V Salvadó VIP2
4MO1_T Espasa TEC3
4MO1_B Neve A004-CI
4MO1_L Gonzále A209
4MO1-E AragonèA207
4MO1-E Ivern A208

SOC SOC2 A207

CAT Medina A207

ANG Albi A006

ANG Masip A207

MAT Seró A207

CAS Sanz1 A207

4MO3_EMP Aragonès A207
4MO3_VIP Cardosa VIP1
4MO3_DIG Serra INF1
4MO3_FR Garrido A208
4MO3_TEC Espasa TEC3
4MO3_CC Climent A004-CIEN
4MO3_EMP SOC2 A209
4MO3 Labrador GIM2

CAS Sanz1 A207

SOC SOC2 A207

4MO1_B Neve MUS1
4MO1_T Espasa TEC3
4MO1_VI Salvadó VIP2
4MO1_L Nolla A209
4MO1-E Aragonès A207
4MO1-E Ivern A208

*TUT 4 Medina A207

ACC Nogués2 A207

PL Nolla A207

4MO1_V Salvadó VIP2
4MO1_T Espasa TEC3
4MO1_B Neve A004-CI
4MO1_L Gonzále A209
4MO1-E AragonèA207
4MO1-E Ivern A208

ANG Insa A207

EF Labrador GIM3

4MO2_FOL Aragonès A207
4MO2_DIG Serra INF1
4MO2_FIL Nogués2 A208
4MO2_FQ2 Llopis A209
4MO2_TE Melero MUS2
4MO2_VIP Ivern2 VIP1
4MO2_FQ2 RuizF A210

4MO3_EMP Aragonès A207
4MO3_VIP Cardosa VIP1
4MO3_DIG Serra INF1
4MO3_FR Garrido A208
4MO3_TEC Espasa TEC3
4MO3_CC Climent A004-CIEN
4MO3_EMP SOC2 A209
4MO3 Labrador GIM3

MAT Seró A207

ANG Insa A207

4MO2_FOL Aragonès A207
4MO2_DIG Serra INF1
4MO2_FIL Nogués2 A208
4MO2_FQ2 Llopis A209
4MO2_TE Melero MUS2
4MO2_VIP Ivern2 VIP1
4MO2_FQ2 RuizF A210

CAT Medina A207

MAT Seró A207

CAS Sanz1 A207

EVCE Fontgivell A207


